
Flexible space management for optimal space utilisation,

Effective sight and sound separation

FOR WALL-TO-WALL DIVISION

Panels are hinged in pairs and are manually operated. Completely close the 
opening or place panels along the track for use as display panels or sight dividers.

Recommended for: Classrooms, Meeting Rooms and Training Centers.

7500 SERIES7500 SERIES



SIZES
Exit signs
Automatic door closer
Panic Hardware

Locks
Frame and prep for window
Peep viewer.

Hufcor offers a standard range of vinyl which includes an array of 
standard patterns and colors. Other colors, patterns, carpet, fabric, 
high pressure laminate, wood veneers, chair rails, and other design 
features may be added for an up-charge. Hufcor also assists interior 
decorators applying custom-in-field finish on our panels.

The finishing touch to your installation, pocket doors cover the opening of the 
partition storage area. The pocket doors may be factory finished to match the 
partitions or field finished to match the perimeter walls.

Hufcor pass doors comply with ADA requirements and are of the same 
construction and finish as the panels. No threshold or foot bolt stabilizers 
are required.

Max. Height 7,366 mm
Partition Width Unlimited
Pass Door Options: Single only

Experience Hufcor 7000 Classic Series. Experience Value. 
Experience Convenience.

Model

7510
7530
7540
7550
7560

Acoustic Rating

STC
43
47
49
51
53

Hanging Weight
kg/sq.m.

38.1
39.1
41.6
41.6
53.2

FINISHES

POCKET DOORS

ADA COMPLIANT PASS DOOR

SIZES

FULL-PERIMETER ALUMINUM FRAME

DEEP INTERLOCKING VERTICAL SEALS

RETRACTABLE TOP & BOTTOM SEALS

PAIRED PANELS AND MANUAL TRAINS UP 

TO 409 KG (900 LBS). 
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